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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE ST
DENVER CO 80206

UPGRADE TO AWESOME. MIDFIRST BANK MERCHANT SERVICES MAKES PROCESSING
PAYMENTS EASIER AND MORE EFFICIENT SO YOU CAN GROW YOUR BUSINESS.
BENEFITS INCLUDE CHIP CARD READY AND NEXT DAY FUNDING WHEN USING A
MIDFIRST BANK BUSINESS CHECKING ACCOUNT. PLUS, SAVE MONEY WHEN YOU SIGN
UP TODAY! VISIT MIDFIRST.COM/UPGRADE FOR DETAILS OR CALL 303-322-8002.

MEMBER FDIC
Low Balance: $10,931.95 Beginning Balance: $20,302.07
Average Balance: $147,287.49 Ending Balance: $200,287.42
Interest Paid This Statement: $11.98 Total No. of Additions: 12
Interest Paid Year to Date: $45.03 Total No. of Subtractions: 18
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance | Number Date Amount
03-31 Beginning balance $20,302.07| 1501 04-10 70.00
04-03 #ACH Deposit 52.80 20,354.87|1505 *  04-19 7.212.53
JPMORGAN DIRECT DIRECTDEP 1506 04-26 306.63
170403 1507 04-17 3,750.00
04-03 #ACH W/D -69.85 20,285.02| 1508 04-19 178.97
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL 1624 * 04-21 150.00
170403 * Skip in check sequence
04-04 #Signature POS Prchs -97.00 20,188.02

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
ACT Denver Parks 720 913 0 CO
04-03-17 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154

04-06 #ACH W/D -9,256.07 10,931.95
Colorado PERA CONT DEPQS
170406
04-07 Deposit 4,736.00 15,667.95
04-07 Deposit 1,544.00 17,211.95
04-07 #Pin Debit Purchase -46.70 17.165.25

POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 11002910
KING SOOPERS DENVER CO
04-07-17 11:25 AM XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
04-10 #ACH Deposit 336.56 17,501.81
Square Inc 170408P2
170410 L202208574317
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04-10 #Signature POS Prchs -232.17 17,269.64
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO
04-06-17 XXXXXKXXAKXXX4154
04-10 #ACH W/D -2,589.35 14,680.29
ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT
170410 FLO0631639
04-10 Check 1501 -70.00 14,610.29
04-14 #ACH Deposit 249,051.64 263,661.93
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
170414 DPS - 7487
04-14 Deposit 2,758.00 266,419.93
04-17 #ACH Deposit 116.86 266,536.79
Square Inc 170417P2
170417 L202210901231
04-17 #Signature POS Prchs -56.17 266,480.62
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444500
KING SOOPERS 0029 DENVER CO
04-14-T7 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
04-17 Check 1507 -3,750.00 262,730.62
04-19 Check 1505 -7,212.53 255,518.09
04-19 Check 1508 -178.97 255,339.12
04-21 Deposit 3,235.74 258,574.86
04-21 #ACH Deposit 1,101.59 259,676.45
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
170421 DPS - 7487
04-21 #Pin Debit Purchase -31.96 259,644 .49
POS PURCHASE TERMINAL 11002913
KING SOOPERS DENVER CO
04-21-17 11:22 AM XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
04-21 Check 1524 -150.00 259,494.49
04-24 #ACH Deposit 2,129.34 261,623.83
Square Inc 170422P2
170424 L.202212461588
04-24 #Signature POS Prchs -60.00 261,563.83
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 449398
SOS REGISTRATION FEE 303 860 6 CO
04-22-17 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
04-26 Check 1506 -306.63 261,257.20
04-27 #ACH W/D -53,061.60 208,195.60
10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
170427 10785
04-27 #ACH W/D -10,799.03 197,396.57
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
170427
04-28 Deposit 2,652.00 200,048.57
04-28 #ACH Deposit 335.75 200,384.32

Square Inc 170428P2
170428 L202214148687
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Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
04-28 #ACH W/D -108.88 200,275.44
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
170428 10785
04-30 #Interest Credit 11.98 200,287.42
|04-30 Ending totals 268,062.26 -88,076.91 $200,287.42
Annual percentage yield earned 0.10%
Interest-bearing days 30
Average balance for APY $145,696.69

Interest earned

$11.98



